
ST. FRANCIS' HIGH SCHOOL, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 
Syllabus for Second Term Examination, 2025-2026. 

Class – Ten 

Chemistry: 
Chapters: 9, 10, 11, 12 & 13 
(All exercises of mentioned chapters are also included).

ːآن� �� 

 (� دوم)  �رۃ ال�ھف   �   �رۃ  �د  : ا�ق
 

Computer Science: 
 Chapter 1: Programming Techniques
 Chapter 2: Programming in C
 Chapter 3: Input and output Handling
 Chapter 4: Control Structure
 Chapter 5: Loop Structure.

Pakistan Studies: 
 Chap : 1       History of Pakistan - II
 Chap : 2      Pakistan in World Affairs

English: 
Literature: Unit#1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10   
Grammar: Essays, Translation, Active & Passive Voice, Similar Words, Proverbs 
Poetry: Unit 3: Dreams ; Unit 6: In spite of War 

Physics: 
Chapters 10–14 and 16

Biology: 
Chapters 10–15

Mathematics: 
Chapters: 1,2,4 (4.1), 5, 7 Geometry: Chapter 13 (13.1). Theorems: Chapter 9 & 10 

 ːارُدو
 دو�ں � �ؤ،ا� �� �ى �ا���ى �ا�،���،�� ا�ل � �رِ و�،� �ے :� �

 آزادى،�دِ �،�ن� �:

 )١۔٢) � �ر � �اد آ�دى(١۔٢�ت ���(� �ل:

 �ا�:�م ا�ق، � و �ل � �ں � ��  ا��ت اور �ا� ��ِ �ب �۔

 �ن:در� �ا� � �ب � �د �۔



 
 

 :اسلام�ات
 الجزء الاوّل : من ھدی القرآن ال���م

 ٥٢   �  ١  آ�ت   :   �اب�رۃ ا�

ا�  (ج) (ب)  (ا� )   ا�رس ا�وّل ّ
ث
 (ج ) (ب) (ا� )    ا�رس ا�

 
 الجزء الثالث : من ھدی الحد�ث

 ٦  اور  ٥ ,  ٤  ، ٣  ، 2 ، 1 : �� � 

 
 الجزء الرابع : موضوعایت مطالعہ

 �ت و �د  �� ز�� � ا�  �رى ا�ادى وا�� ز��� و � اور 
 
 
 

Date Sheet | Class 10 
 

Date Day  Subject 
6th December Saturday Physics 
7th December SUNDAY 
8th December Monday Chemistry 
9th December Tuesday Pakistan Studies 
10th December Wednesday STUDY DAY 
11th December Thursday Mutala e Quran 
12th December Friday STUDY DAY 
13th December Saturday Biology / Computer Science 
14th December SUNDAY 
15th December Monday Urdu 
16th December Tuesday STUDY DAY 
17th December Wednesday Mathematics 
18th December Thursday English 
19th December Friday STUDY DAY 
20th December Saturday Islamiyat 

 


	اسلامیات:

